WRENCH
Durable torque wrenches
for precise tightening.
ITALIAN
TORQUE WRENCHES 810 SA - 811 SA
WITH DIRECT READ SYSTEM.
810 SA810 SA
811 SE811 SE
Direct read torque wrench with reversible ratchet IP 51
•  Calibration certificate and REACH (SVHC) declaration included.
Direct read torque bar
•  Calibration certificate and REACH (SVHC) declaration included.
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
810 SA 50 U08105102 10÷50 Nm 3/8” 350 mm 0,25
810 SA 100 U08105103 20÷100 Nm 1/2” 410 mm 0,5
810 SA 200 U08105105 40÷200 Nm 1/2” 475 mm 1,0
810 SA 340 U08105106 60÷340 Nm 1/2” 630 mm 1,0
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
811 SE 50 U08115012 10÷50 Nm 3/8” 9x12 370 mm 0,25
811 SE 100B U08115013 20÷100 Nm 3/8” 9x12 430 mm 0,5
811 SE 100C U08115015 20÷100 Nm 1/2” 9x12 430 mm 0,5
811 SE 200 U08115017 40÷200 Nm 1/2” 14x18 510 mm 1,0
811 SE 340 U08115018 60÷340 Nm 1/2” 14x18 665 mm 1,0
ISO 6789
ISO 6789
ACCURACY
±4%

and ratchet heads.
BIMATERIAL HANDLE
with no-slip grip.
As per ISO 6789 Standard, USAG 811 LB click bars are tested one by
one in production, before being packaged. These bars can keep an
accuracy between ±2% and ±4%, even after 5,000 tightenings.
ACCURACY TESTED IN
OUR FACTORY.
RESISTANCE TEST OF
MECHANISM.
Accuracy
± 2%
Resistant
50.000 clicks
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
811 LB 50 U08115021 10÷50 Nm 9x12 mm 357 mm 1 Nm
811 LB 100 U08115023 20÷100 Nm 9x12 mm 437 mm 1 Nm
811 LB 200 U08115024 40÷200 Nm 14x18 mm 515 mm 1 Nm
811 LB 350 U08115025 70÷350 Nm 14x18 mm 725 mm 2 Nm
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
811 LBE 50 U08115026 10÷50 Nm 3/8” 9x12 mm 407 mm 1 Nm
811 LBE 100B U08115027 20÷100 Nm 3/8” 9x12 mm 487 mm 1 Nm
811 LBE 100C U08115028 20÷100 Nm 1/2” 9x12 mm 487 mm 1 Nm
811 LBE 200 U08115029 40÷200 Nm 1/2” 14x18 mm 565 mm 1 Nm
811 LBE 350 U08115032 70÷350 Nm 1/2” 14x18 mm 775 mm 2 Nm
CLOCKWISE
TIGHTENING
CLOCKWISE AND
COUNTERCLOCKWISE
TIGHTENING
CLOCKWISE AND
COUNTERCLOCKWISE
TIGHTENING
CLICK TORQUE BAR 811 LB TORQUE WRENCHES UP TO 25 Nm
TORQUE WRENCHES UP TO 1.000 Nm
ISO 6789812 N812 N
Torque wrenches with reversible ratchet
•  Adjustable torque model for clockwise and counterclockwise tightening
by turning the ratchet 180°
•  Accuracy ± 4% of the preset torque value
•  Readings in Nm
•  Sensible and audible alarm on reaching preset torque value
•  Automatic resetting on pressure release after disengagement
•  Safety block after setting torque
•  Supplied in sheet steel box with test certificate
ITEM CODE CAPACITY
812 N 600 U08120006 120 ÷ 600 Nm 3/4”
14x18
mm
812 N 1000 U08120010 200 ÷ 1000 Nm 3/4” -
3
4
ACCURACY
±4%
810 N810 N
811 NE811 NE
Torque wrenches with reversible ratchet
•  Sensible and audible alarm on reaching preset torque value
•  Automatic resetting on pressure release after disengagement
•  Supplied with test certificate
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
810 N 5 U08104000 1÷5 Nm 1/4” 197 mm 0,05
810 N 25 U08104001 5 ÷ 25 Nm 1/4” 290 mm 0,05
ART. CODE CAPACITY L RESOL.
811 NE 5 U08114009 1÷5 Nm 1/4” 9x12 mm 185 mm 0,05
811 NE 25 U08114010 5÷25 Nm 1/4” 9x12 mm 300 mm 0,05
ISO 6789
ISO 6789
1
4